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Student satisfaction survey 2018-19
Student satisfaction survey was conducted for session 2018-19.

Questions on different Factors related to institute was asked to students.
Summary of student response is presented herewith.

Summary of Responses

SN | Question FWH | Iqe PH gy Not
Tqy Satisfied | FgE T8l Not | Satisfied
Quite Less Satisfied
Satisfied Satisfied
1 How well did the teachers 139 96 9 1 0
prepare for the classes (56.7%) | (39.1%) | (3.67%) | (0.04%)
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2 How well were the teachers 123 65 47 8 2 (1%)
able to communicateﬁ'l’&ﬁ? (50.20%) | (26.5%) | (19.18%) | (3.26%0)
fovg &t fear gwsm &
a4 gu
3 The institute/ teachers use 116 59 62 8 1 (0.4%)
student centric methods, such | (47.34%) | (24%0) (25.3%) | (3.26%0)
as participative learning for
enhancing learning
experiences. PET A Rrere
Ugd GHY BT &I wfAA
CRCEACEERNCLES
4 Fairness of the internal 93 60 78 7 7
evaluation process by the (37.95%) | (24.4%) | (31.8%) | (2.85%) | (2.85%)
teachers URT&T 1 DI
S e g
5 Teachers encourage you to 47 45 7(2.85%) | O
participate in extracurricular | 146 (19.18%) | (18.36%0)
activities iEpTad AR | (59.59%)
| e g4 ol 3t
Wiee oS 8.
6 Are You satisfied with 96 53 70 21 5 (2%)
cleanliness of college. (39.1%) | (21.6%) | (28.5%) | (8.57%)

HeTfaeney # 9T% 9%Ts 3
31T TP ©.




Analysis of student survey
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56 percent Student are fully satisfied with preparation of students.96 percent
students are satisfied with preparation. In this response institute should work slight
better.

50 percent students are satisfied with communication of teachers.

47 percent students were satisfied with participative learning. Institute should work
better in this regard.

37 percent students were fully satisfied with fairness of valuation system.
Instruction to teachers are issued to increase fairness of valuation system

59 percent students were satisfied with inspiration of extracurricular activity.

39 percent students are fully satisfied with cleanliness system, while 21 percent
students are satisfied. Instruction has been released in this matter.



